FINE CRAFT KITS     AND     BUILDER’S PARTS
CHECK OUR WEB SITE
FOR LATEST NEWS and AVAILABILITY
PRODUCT LISTING
2020 - WINTER EDITION
BUILDERS IN SCALE  P. O. BOX 1427  MUKILTEO, WA  98275  USA  (425) 355-5622
BUILDERS IN SCALE

						               9 am. - 5 pm. PACIFIC
ORDER FORM				    www.builders-in-scale.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
We encourage you to visit your favorite hobby shop when you wish to purchase our products. However, if you do not
have a dealer near you, or otherwise wish to order direct, we would be pleased to ship it to you. Please fill out this form,
and the attached price listing (or simply write out smaller orders on back side), making sure your shipping information
is included. Personal checks are fine. Credit cards are processed through our PAYPAL*BIS-CROW account, be sure we
have your correct billing address. Note if different than your shipping address.      Thanks-
ORDER SUMMARY AND SHIPPING INFORMATION
COL
COL
COL
COL
SUBTOTAL – OF ALL COLUMNS (or simply write in smaller orders)
SALES TAX – WASHINGTON STATE Residents – add your LOCAL sales tax or 10.3%.
SHIPPING & HANDLING – see below
TOTAL OF ORDER*
     *money orders, checks (personal) preferred, credit cards processed through PAYPAL*BIS-CROW (circle card brand).
CHARGE CARD NO. EXP.
SIGNATURE VISA • MC • AMEX • DISC
NAME
BILLING ADDRESS
ADDTL. ADDRESS
CITY, STATE AND ZIP
DAYTIME PHONE
E-MAIL ADDRESS
• Please add $15.00 shipping/handling for domestic orders. $7.50 for smaller orders, $6.00 for flat envelopes.
• We ship via USPS 1st Class or Priority Mail unless you specifically direct otherwise.
• Expect your order within 1-2 weeks.         • Stains MUST go by GROUND and may take much longer.
• Contact us via e-mail: biscrow@outlook.com to expedite and other communications.
• International orders charged actual shipping, insured, plus 5% handling fee, Air Post ($20.00 and up).
• Prepaid international orders (US funds please) should include an additional 20% for postage & insurance.
• Prices subject to change without notice.   • Check www.builders-in-scale.com for latest updates and availability.
 •    E-mail  biscrow@outlook.com   •
REV  2020-02
LASERWOOD PLANKING & FENCE - S SCALE
ITEM No. SCALE DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY. TOTAL
8901 S 8" PLANKS, PLAIN $12.50
8902 - 8" PLANKS, 8 ft TALL $12.50
8903 - 8" PLANKS, MIXED HEIGHT $12.50
8904 S 12" PLANKS, PLAIN $12.50
8905 - 12" PLANKS, 8 ft TALL $12.50
8906 - 12" PLANKS, MIXED HEIGHT $12.50
8907 S RANDOM PLANKS, PLAIN $12.50
8908 - RANDOM PLANKS, 8 ft TALL $12.50
8909 - RANDOM PLANKS, MIXED HEIGHT $12.50
8910 S 6" PLANKS, PLAIN $12.50
8911 - 6" PLANKS, 8 ft TALL $12.50
8912 - 6" PLANKS, MIXED HEIGHT $12.50
8913 S 6" PLANKS, 4 ft TALL $12.50
8914 - 8" PLANKS, 4 ft TALL $12.50
8915 - 12" PLANKS, 4 ft TALL $12.50
8916 - RANDOM PLANKS, 4 ft TALL $12.50
8917 S 6" PLANKS, PLAIN SCRIBE $9.98
8918 - 8" PLANKS, PLAIN SCRIBE $9.98
8919 - 12" PLANKS, PLAIN SCRIBE $9.98
8920 - RANDOM PLANKS, PLAIN SCRIBE $9.98
8950 S DOGHOUSE ROOF VENT (2) $12.98
SCRATCHBUILDING & DETAILING - S SCALE
ITEM No. SCALE DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY. TOTAL
802 S TRUEWOOD CEDAR SHINGLES $10.98
803 S TRUEWOOD BIRCH "CITY" SHINGLES $9.98
804 S TRUEWOOD OAK "RUSTIC" SHINGLES $9.98
804-R S TRUEWOOD RED OAK "RUSTIC" SHINGLES $9.98
804-W S TRUEWOOD WHITE OAK "RUSTIC" SHINGLES $9.98